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Pin No. Signal Name Pin No. Signal Name

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

B9

B10

B11

B12CND CND

VBUS VBUS

D+

D-

SBU1

CND CND

SBU2

D-

D+

CC2

CC1

VBUS VBUS

PIN ASSIGNMENT:

 有柱无柱

 Y：有柱

 W：无柱

   壳长
L950：9.50
L100：10.0
L117：11.7
L124：12.4

 产品流水料号识别码

联晟欣
LCK
 产品类别

TCF:TYPE C母头

TCM:TYPE C公头

电镀规格
G1：1U
G3：3U

（以此推类）

包装方式

L:圆盘

B:吸塑盒

T:管装


